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Savoury Snack INGREDIENTS: Dehydrated 
Potatoes, Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Corn), 

Rice Flour, WHEAT Starch, Corn Flour, 
Emulsifier (E471), Maltodextrin, Salt, Yeast 

Extract, Yeast Powder, Colour (Annatto). For 
allergens see ingredients listed in CAPITALS.

WARNINGS: Contains Wheat.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: Typical 
values per 100g  Energy 2153kj, 514 kcal, Fat 

33g, of which saturates 3.6g, Carbohydrate 
51g, of which sugars 1.2g, Fibre 2.7g, Protein 

4g, Salt 1.3g. Store in a cool dry place.

40g ℮
Packed For COMPANY

Best Before End: 00/0000

Bleed = 2mm

245 x 76 mm
Gloss Tin Wrap

Pringles Tin Wrap

Pringles Tin

A red key-line is added to the top and bottom of the branded wrap to ensure a smart �nish as the pots can sometimes vary in size
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